Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places):145

5423
5397
5409
5425
5422
5399
5400

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):192

5212
5198
5196
5199
5205
5189
5213

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

4819
4788
4798
4820
4794
4791
4827

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):260

3815
3806
3810
3811
3809
3817
3804

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

50 Yorkville Middle School

Jack Stillmunkes

Brody Ferko

Owen Lindstrand
Nathan Summers

Nick Sinopoli
Josiah Gulbro

Jaydon Harvey

46 Troy

Daniel Schalk
Tony Kochev
Erick Guzman

George Limacher
Michael O'Shea
Oscar Becerra
Matthew Strong

36 Parkside Jr. High
Team Score (places):210

Luke Reinhart
Cody Dunn

Owen Gieseler

Ryan Rice
Ben Frey
Jalen Erps
Evan Willock

Overall
Grade Place

8th 5
8th 7
8th 40
8th 41
8th 52
8th (63)
8th (99)
8th 2
8th 24
8th 31
8th 62
8th 73
8th (137)
8th (178)
8th 1
8th 10
8th 43
8th 69
8th 87
8th (119)
6th (125)

15 El Paso-Gridley Junior High

Asa Smith

Maison DePauw
Adrian Landrus

Noah Ludy

Travis Gramm

TJ Supan
Sam Bushert

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th

20
29
82
123

(194)

(225)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:15.1

5
12
52
93

145

(208)

(307)

10:48.3
10:50.8
11:30.9
11:31.1
11:34.5
11:41.7
11:59.0

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 11:21.0

2
26
57
119
192
(329)

(507)

10:40.0
11:10.4
11:25.9
11:41.3
11:47.6
12:15.0
12:32.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:20.7

1
11
54
123
210
(329)

(454)

10:36.3
10:58.3
11:31.4
11:43.6
11:53.6
12:07.5
12:10.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:28.3

26
55
137
260
(454)
(679)

10:49.0
11:06.6
11:24.4
11:51.5
12:09.8
12:36.9
12:57.6

10:48.3
21:39.2
33:10.1
44:41.2
56:15.7
1.07:57.5
1:19:56.5

10:40.0
21:50.4
33:16.4
44:57.7
56:45.3
1:09:00.3
1:21:32.4

10:36.3
21:34.7
33:06.2
44:49.8
56:43.4
1:08:51.0
1:21:01.4

10:49.0
21:55.7
33:20.1
45:11.6
57:21.5
1.09:58.4
1:22:56.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.5
0:42.6
0:42.7
0:46.2
0:53.3
1:10.6

0:00.0
0:30.4
0:45.8
1:01.2
1:07.6
1:34.9
1:52.0

0:00.0
0:21.9
0:55.0
1.07.2
1:17.3
1:31.1
1:34.0

0:00.0
0:17.6
0:35.3
1:.02.4
1:20.7
1:47.8
2:08.5

09/09/2017 11:10:45



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 32 New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):274 Average Time: 11:34.8
1 4673 Andrew Flais 8th 16 16 11.04.5 11:04.5 0:00.0
2 4682 Kurt Kreis 7th 35 51 11:29.2 22:33.8 0:24.7
3 4674 Ryan Flais 8th 59 110 11:38.9 34:12.8 0:34.3
4 4692 Devin Smith 7th 70 180 11:44.4 45:57.2 0:39.8
5 4694 Jack Starklauf 8th 94 274 11:57.1 57:54.3 0:52.5
6 4679 Ethan Hoff 7th (105) (379) 12:01.0 1.09:55.4 0:56.4
7 4685 Josh Lucchetti 8th (112) (491) 12:04.0 1:21:59.4 0:59.4
Team - 47 Turner/ Jacksonville Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):296 Average Time: 11:35.3
1 5269 Ben Range 8th 18 18 11:05.3 11:05.3 0:00.0
2 5268 Tyler Pool 8th 27 45 11:18.9 22:24.2 0:13.6
3 5263 Nathan McCombs 8th 47 92 11:32.9 33:57.1 0:27.6
4 5267 Jacob Pool 7th 60 152 11:40.3 45:37.5 0:35.0
5 5258 Aiden Fraas 7th 144 296 12:19.1 57:56.6 1:.13.8
6 5254 Nolan Decker 8th (154) (450) 12:22.2  1:10:18.9 1:16.9
7 5276 Nolan Welch 8th (157) (607) 12:23.7 1.22:42.7 1.184
Team - 20 Glenwood Middle School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):298 Average Time: 11:35.8
1 4024 Samson Dessalines 8th 9 9 10:56.1 10:56.1 0:00.0
2 4059 Drew Verenski 7th 34 43 11:28.5 22:24.7 0:32.3
3 4058 Lleyton Turk 7th 42 85 11:31.1 33:55.9 0:35.0
4 4033 Nick Hazard 8th 92 177 11:55.5 45:51.4 0:59.3
5 4017 Mitchell Burgin 7th 121 298 12:08.0 57:59.4 1:11.8
6 4045 Dequan Page 8th (131) (429) 12:13.1  1:10:12.6 1:17.0
7 4054 Jon Smith 8th (149) (578) 12:21.0 1.22:33.6 1.24.8
Team - 16 Evans Junior High School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):300 Average Time: 11:31.8
1 3840 Zach Hutchins 8th 12 12 11:01.8 11:01.8 0:00.0
2 3841 Aiden Lane 8th 21 33 11:07.3 22:09.1 0:05.5
3 3837 Bennett Hakimi 8th 26 59 11:16.9 33:26.1 0:15.1
4 3834 Dylan Eble 8th 64 123 11:41.7 45:07.8 0:39.8
5 3842 Marcus Lee 8th 177 300 12:31.3 57:39.2 1.29.5
6 3843 Nathan Lee 6th (201) (501) 12:40.9  1:10:20.1 1:39.1
7 3847 Jeevan Rathakrishnan 8th (205) (706) 12:44.2  1:23:04.4 1:42.4
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 09/09/2017 11:10:46



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places):305

5377
5382
5372
5368
5376
5385
5384

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

4006
3991
3992
4008
3995
4011
3998

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):420

3653
3667
3658
3647
3640
3651
3655

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):469

3596
3555
3554
3578
3591
3551
3550

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

49 Westview Hills Middle School

Grant Miller
Karan Shetty

Daniel Dzanda
Akram Alothman
Rohan Mahajan

Grant Zhang

Ashton Youngfelt

19 Germantown Hills
Team Score (places):332

Sam Moore

Jeremy Haines
Nathan Haines

Evan Nelson

Levi Hernandez
Andrew Schaffer
Logan Johnson

7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th

17
25
67
72
124

(132)

(184)

8
36
37
66
185
(189)
(191)

12 Dunlap Valley Middle School

Josh Noll
Henry Welsh
Nick Sell

Andrew Luebbers

Daniel Bailey
Jack Morris
Kevin Qu

7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th

11 Dunlap Middle School

Jack Tudeen
Braden Cox

Connor Cleeton

Aiden Mohr

Charlie Serrahn

Tom Boston
Sam Blascyk

8th
7th
8th
7th
6th
8th
6th

15
49
89
126
141

(167)

(180)

56
86
96
101
130

(140)

(171)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:34.8

17
42
109
181
305
(437)
(621)

11:04.7
11:10.9
11:42.6
11:45.7
12:10.3
12:13.3
12:33.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 11:37.5

8

44
81
147
332
(521)
(712)

10:51.6
11:29.6
11:29.6
11:42.4
12:34.1
12:35.7
12:36.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 11:48.0

15
64
153
279
420
(587)
(767)

11:03.6
11:33.2
11:54.2
12:11.1
12:18.0
12:27.3
12:32.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 11:56.1

56
142
238
339
469

(609)

(780)

11:37.3
11:53.6
11:57.8
11:59.5
12:12.5
12:18.0
12:28.7

11.04.7
22:15.6
33:58.3
45:44.1
57:54.4
1:10:07.7
1.22:41.4

10:51.6
22:21.3
33:51.0
45:33.4
58:07.6
1:10:43.3
1:23:19.5

11:03.6
22:36.8
34:31.1
46:42.2
59:00.2
1:11:27.6
1:24:00.2

11:37.3
23:30.9
35:28.8
47:28.3
59:40.9
1:11:58.9
1:24:27.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.2
0:37.9
0:41.0
1:05.5
1.08.5
1:29.0

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:37.9
0:50.8
1:42.4
1:44.0
1:44.5

0:00.0
0:29.5
0:50.5
1:07.4
1:14.4
1:23.7
1:28.9

0:00.0
0:16.3
0:20.5
0:22.2
0:35.2
0:40.7
0:51.4

09/09/2017 11:10:46



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 31 New Lenox Liberty Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):474 Average Time: 11:56.2
1 4649 Colin Vetor 7th 45 45 11:32.5 11:32.5 0:00.0
2 4653 Sam Yelnick 7th 83 128 11:51.5 23:24.0 0:19.0
3 4644 Caden Pearl 8th 90 218 11:54.6 35:18.6 0:22.1
4 4651 Jack Wojik 7th 122 340 12:08.6 47:27.2 0:36.1
5 4636 Dane Hagen 7th 134 474 12:14.0 59:41.2 0:41.5
6 4642 Noah Nawracaj 6th (150) (624) 12:21.0 1:12:02.3 0:48.5
7 4647 Ryan Seddon 6th (195) (819) 12:37.4  1:24:39.8 1:04.9
Team - 8 Channahon Junior High Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):488 Average Time: 11:58.0
1 3413 Alex Forster 8th 68 68 11:43.5 11:43.5 0:00.0
2 3414 Jacob Fuhrman 8th 84 152 11:51.7 23:35.2 0:08.1
3 3419 Hayden Host 6th 93 245 11:56.7 35:32.0 0:13.2
4 3415 Gavin Garlson 6th 104 349 12:00.8 47:32.9 0:17.2
5 3412 Emerson Fayman 8th 139 488 12:17.1 59:50.1 0:335
6 3408 Trevor Cichon 6th (206) (694) 12:45.7  1:12:35.9 1:02.2
7 3418 Cael Hiser 7th (240) (934) 13:07.9 1:25:43.9 1:24.3
Team - 35 Olympia Middle School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):501 Average Time: 11:53.1
1 4757 Owen Dare 8th 14 14 11:02.7 11:02.7 0:00.0
2 4767 Anthony Ragland 8th 19 33 11:05.7 22:08.5 0:02.9
3 4760 Carter Fairfield 8th 30 63 11:25.0 33:33.6 0:22.2
4 4766 Luke Piper 7th 216 279 12:54.9 46:28.5 1:52.2
5 4761 Seth Jenkins 7th 222 501 12:57.0 59:25.6 1:54.2
6 4763 Brantson Komnick 6th (289) (790) 13:51.3 1:13:17.0 2:48.5
7 4754 Michael Bagby 6th (330) (1120) 15:58.8 1:29:15.8 4:56.0
Team - 6 Champaign Edison Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):508 Average Time: 11:56.3
1 3336 Otis Wildman 8th 23 23 11:08.1 11:08.1 0:00.0
2 3305 Shaffer Bauer 8th 71 94 11:45.5 22:53.6 0:37.3
3 3333 Cooper Sweet 7th 116 210 12:05.4 34:59.0 0:57.3
4 3303 Shachar Barkalifa 7th 147 357 12:20.8 47:19.9 1:12.7
5 3310 Cooper Carson 7th 151 508 12:21.6 59:41.5 1:13.4
6 3306 Nick Bonn 7th (153) (661) 12:21.9  1:12:03.4 1:13.8
7 3318 Joshua Hooper 6th (155) (816) 12:22.4  1:24:25.9 1:14.3

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 4 09/09/2017 11:10:46



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Mt. Zion Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):523 Average Time: 11:56.6
1 4573 Byron Gallardo 8th 11 11 10:59.0 10:59.0 0:00.0
2 4580 Hunter Jackson 8th 75 86 11:48.7 22:47.7 0:49.7
3 4585 Harrison Weter 8th 107 193 12:01.5 34:49.2 1:02.5
4 4576 Evan Griffith 7th 162 355 12:26.2 47:15.5 1:27.2
5 4577 Ethan Hamilton 7th 168 523 12:27.8 59:43.3 1.28.7
6 4570 Matthew Derrick 8th (192) (715) 12:36.4 1:12:19.8 1.37.4
7 4574 Mason Gatlin 8th (254) (969) 13:19.5  1:25:39.3 2:20.5
Team - 27 Mahomet-Seymour JH Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):536 Average Time: 12:01.8

1 4381 Justin Straub 8th 55 55 11:36.1 11:36.1 0:00.0
2 4375 Joseph Scheele 8th 80 135 11:50.7 23:26.8 0:14.6
3 4370 Kyle Nofziger 8th 97 232 11:58.0 35:24.9 0:21.9
4 4354 Taylor Fan 8th 146 378 12:19.8 47:44.8 0:43.7
5 4353 Gabe Difanis 7th 158 536 12:24.2 1.00:09.0 0:48.1
6 4376 Avery Seaman 8th (183) (719) 12:33.6  1:12:42.6 0:57.5
7 4389 Gage Williams 7th (232) (951) 13:00.4 1:25:43.0 1:24.3

Team - 14 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places):546 Average Time: 12:02.3
1 3730 Jack Draper 8th 57 57 11:38.8 11:38.8 0:00.0
2 3746 Ryan Luitjohan 8th 65 122 11:42.0 23:20.8 0:03.1
3 3748 Trevor McGeehan 8th 102 224 11:59.8 35:20.6 0:20.9
4 3769 Gavin Walls 8th 143 367 12:18.5 47:39.2 0:39.7
5 3753 Ben Perulffi 6th 179 546 12:32.5  1:00:11.7 0:53.7
6 3768 Alex Uder 6th (190) (736) 12:36.0  1:12:47.7 0:57.1
7 3766 Drew Surhe 6th (242) (978) 13:09.6  1:25:57.4 1:30.8

Team - 9 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places):547 Average Time: 12:03.4
1 3467 JAYLEN ESTRADA 8th 50 50 11:33.6 11:33.6 0:00.0
2 3469 CHASE GOODWIN 8th 74 124 11:48.2 23:21.9 0:14.5
3 3476 NICKOLAS MOLITOR 8th 77 201 11:49.5 35:11.4 0:15.8
4 3477 CYRUS MUIRHEAD 7th 138 339 12:16.7 47:28.2 0:43.1
5 3473 KAMDEN MALINOWSKI 7th 208 547 12:49.1  1:00:17.3 1:15.4
6 3478 RYAN PALS 8th (212) (759) 12:50.1  1:13:07.5 1:16.5
7 3464 SEAN COLE 7th (265) (1024) 13:34.0 1:26:41.5 2:00.3

Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 5 09/09/2017 11:10:46



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational

September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 41 St Joseph Middle School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):554 Average Time: 12:03.5
1 5004 Charlie Mabry 8th 76 76 11:49.1 11:49.1 0:00.0
2 5009 Elijah Mock 8th 91 167 11:54.6 23:43.8 0:05.5
3 4989 Grant Garrison 8th 100 267 11:59.0 35:42.9 0:09.9
4 5027 Spencer Wilson 6th 117 384 12:06.0 47:49.0 0:16.9
5 5001 Brock Kellenberger 6th 170 554 12:28.6 1.00:17.7 0:39.5
6 5005 Carson Maroon 6th (175) (729) 12:31.1  1:12:48.8 0:41.9
7 4984 Braden Clampitt 8th (198) (927) 12:38.4  1:25:27.3 0:49.2
Team - 1 Bloomington Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):568 Average Time: 12:04.8
1 3166 Zach Gardner 8th 51 51 11:33.8 11:33.8 0:00.0
2 3182 Gibson Slotky 8th 53 104 11:35.4 23:09.2 0:01.6
3 3168 Isaac Goughnour 8th 98 202 11:58.7 35:07.9 0:24.9
4 3160 Tyler Cheley 7th 148 350 12:20.8 47:28.8 0:47.0
5 3172 Dawson Marshall 8th 218 568 12:55.6  1:00:24.4 1:21.8
6 3165 David Ferrier 7th (228) (796) 12:58.9  1:13:23.3 1:25.1
7 3169 lanKelly 8th (264) (1060) 13:33.1  1:26:56.5 1:59.3
Team - 3 Brimfield Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):570 Average Time: 11:60.0
1 3247 Thomas Harmon 8th 4 4 10:47.7 10:47.7 0:00.0
2 3252 Jakoby McKown 8th 48 52 11:32.9 22:20.7 0:45.2
3 3250 Isaiah Hill 6th 114 166 12:04.7 34:25.4 1:16.9
4 3239 Reece Albritton 8th 165 331 12:27.1 46:52.5 1:39.3
5 3246 Scott Gore 8th 239 570 13:07.4 59:59.9 2:19.7
6 3249 L.J.Higgs 6th (244) (814) 13:10.5  1:13:10.5 2:22.8
7 3255 Mason Seigel 6th (248) (1062) 13:14.1  1:26:24.7 2:26.4
Team - 48 Washington Middle School Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):610 Average Time: 12:10.4
1 5303 Jacob Minasian 8th 22 22 11:07.9 11:.07.9 0:00.0
2 5304 Harrison Moloney 7th 38 60 11:30.3 22:38.3 0:22.4
3 5306 Kaden Noel 7th 113 173 12:04.0 34:42.3 0:56.1
4 5292 Noah Coovert 8th 159 332 12:24.5 47:06.9 1.16.6
5 5316 Garrett Spahn 7th 278 610 13:45.0 1.00:52.0 2:37.1
6 5315 Payne Smith 8th (292) (902) 13:54.9  1:14:46.9 2:47.0
7 5294 Brady Finn 7th (305) (1207) 14:20.4  1:29:07.4 3:12.5
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 6 09/09/2017 11:10:47



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

Team - 25 Kingsley Junior High School
Team Score (places):619

4235
4237
4246
4254
4252
4227

O Ul WN PR

Team -

4889
4892
4883
4882
4894
4885
4881

~No ok wWDN PR

Team -

BRADLEY DOELLMAN
EVAN GALVIN

BRANDT HENDERSON

SKY RIDDLE
TYLER PIAZZA
JAMES BAIR

8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th

3
115
145
156
200

(257)

38 Quincy Junior High School
Team Score (places):633

Jackson Richmiller
Ayden Triplett

John Gallaher

Erik Carlson

Luke Walbring
Matthew McClelland
Nicholas Bange

24 Homer Jr High

Team Score (places):681

4196
4185
4190
4181
4194
4179
4203

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Jonathon Saranga
Tyler lyons

Jacob Moerman
Noah Groenendal
Noah Peake
Jason DiGiovanni
Nick Wood

45 Tolono Unity

Team Score (places):732

5131
5152
5138
5132
5149
5127

o O WN P

Clayton Jamison
Sam Wilds
Shane Ogden
Braden Lane
Nathan Weakley
Tyler Cain

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th

8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th

54
85
108
152
234

(263)

(277)

44
118
142
163
214

(245)

(251)

111
128
133
174
186

(188)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

25

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:02.1

3 10:44.6 10:44.6
118 12:04.7 22:49.3
263 12:19.3 35:08.7
419 12:22.5 47:31.2
619 12:39.6  1:00:10.8

(876) 13:21.4  1:13:32.2

Finish Position -

26

0:00.0
1:20.0
1:34.7
1:37.8
1:54.9
2:36.7

Average Time: 12:10.8

54 11:35.4 11:35.4
139 11:53.0 23:28.4
247 12:01.6 35:30.0
399 12:21.7 47:51.7
633 13:02.5  1:00:54.2

(896) 13:32.7  1:14:27.0

(1173) 13:44.0 1:28:11.1

Finish Position -

27

0:00.0
0:17.5
0:26.1
0:46.2
1:27.0
1:57.3
2:08.6

Average Time: 12:15.6

44 11:32.3 11:32.3
162 12:07.1 23:39.4
304 12:18.4 35:57.9
467 12:26.3 48:24.3
681 12:53.9 1.01:18.2

(926) 13:10.9 1:14:29.2
a177) 13:16.1  1:27:45.3

Finish Position -

28

0:00.0
0:34.8
0:46.1
0:54.0
1.21.5
1:38.6
1:43.7

Average Time: 12:18.9

111 12:03.8 12:03.8
239 12:11.7 24:15.6
372 12:13.5 36:29.1
546 12:30.7 48:59.8
732 12:34.8  1:.01:34.7
(920) 12:355 1:14:10.2

0:00.0
0:07.8
0:09.6
0:26.8
0:30.9
0:31.6

09/09/2017 11:10:47



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

O Ul WN PR

5069
5072
5068
5066
5070
5074

Team -

O Ul WN PP

3375
3376
3379
3388
3374
3383

Team -
Team Score (places):799

~No o wWDN R

4139
4132
4131
4138
4141
4142
4127

Team -

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

3283
3271
3275
3282
3274
3272
3276

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

42 St. Jude Catholic Grade School
Team Score (places):764

Jac Couri

Eliot Lynch
Brian Coulter
Ben Byrd
Aidan Flaherty
Sean Magner

8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7 Champaign Jefferson
Team Score (places):768

Alex Geissler
Sam Good
Andrew Hemming
Payton Wendell
SungJoon Choi
Gunveer Singh

22 Heyworth

Alex Maas
Braden Denning
Eli Dahlhauser
Trent Lafrance
Nathaniel Roehrig
Austin Russow
Brady Bierbaum

8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th

6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
6th

28
78
181
211
266

(301)

13
103
187
219
246

(275)

79
88
182
224
226

(253)

(308)

5 Central Junior High School
Team Score (places):820

Bailey Webster
Lucas Billingsley
Matthew Gray
Danny Vergara
Peter Dodson
Garrett Cantrall
Colin Hieronimus

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
6th

61
106
197
207
249

(281)
(311)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

29

Average Time: 12:26.1

28 11:22.3
106 11:50.4
287 12:33.0
498 12:50.0
764 13:34.5

(1065) 14:06.6

Finish Position -

30

11:22.3 0:00.0
23:12.8 0:28.1
35:45.9 1:10.6
48:36.0 1:27.6
1:02:10.5 2:12.1
1:16:17.2 2:44.2

Average Time: 12:21.0

13 11:02.0
116 12:00.7
303 12:35.1
522 12:56.4
768 13:11.0

(1043) 13:42.6

Finish Position -

31

11:02.0 0:00.0
23:02.8 0:58.7
35:37.9 1:33.1
48:34.3 1:54.3
1:01:45.4 2:09.0
1:15:28.1 2:40.6

Average Time: 12:26.6

79 11:50.4
167 11:54.1
349 12:33.4
573 12:57.6
799 12:57.7

(1052) 13:18.6

(1360) 14:41.0

Finish Position -

32

11:50.4 0:00.0
23:44.6 0:03.6
36:18.0 0:42.9
49:15.6 1:.07.1
1:02:13.3 1:07.2
1:15:32.0 1.28.1
1:30:13.0 2:50.5

Average Time: 12:28.4

61 11:40.9
167 12:01.4
364 12:38.2
571 12:46.9
820 13:14.5

(1101) 13:47.4
(1412) 14:51.6

11:40.9 0:00.0
23:42.4 0:20.5
36:20.7 0:57.3
49:07.6 1:05.9
1:02:22.2 1:33.6
1:16:09.6 2:06.4
1:31:01.3 3:10.7

09/09/2017 11:10:47



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 29 Metamora Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):827 Average Time: 12:27.5
1 4519 Connor Colantoni 8th 81 81 11:51.0 11:51.0 0:00.0
2 4532 Ben Roth 6th 120 201 12:07.7 23:58.8 0:16.6
3 4524 Chase Ehlers 8th 196 397 12:37.9 36:36.8 0:46.8
4 4525 Ben Elwell 7th 203 600 12:42.3 49:19.1 0:51.2
5 4531 Andrew Mischler 7th 227 827 12:58.3 1.02:17.4 1.07.2
6 4521 Alex Cullen 6th (260) (1087) 13:23.7 1:.15:41.2 1:.32.6
7 4527 Logan Gibson 7th (268) (1355) 13:37.9  1:29:19.1 1:46.8
Team - 17 Franklin Jr. High Finish Position - 34
Team Score (places):854 Average Time: 12:37.0
1 3884 Jacob Gutzman 8th 32 32 11:28.0 11:28.0 0:00.0
2 3891 Shayne White 7th 129 161 12:12.3 23:40.3 0:44.2
3 3886 Tyler Kanganis 8th 166 327 12:27.2 36:07.5 0:59.2
4 3882 Brayden Colwell 8th 243 570 13:09.7 49:17.3 1:41.7
5 3880 Carson Bowman 7th 284 854 13:47.8 1:03:05.1 2:19.8
6 3883 Trevor Colwell 6th (285) (1139) 13:485  1:16:53.7 2:20.5
7 3881 Mason Clayton 6th (303) (1442) 14:13.0  1:31:06.8 2:45.0
Team - 33 Normal Epiphany Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places):864 Average Time: 12:34.4
1 4726 Landyn Cross 8th 39 39 11:30.4 11:30.4 0:00.0
2 4731 Ryersen Pirtz 7th 135 174 12:14.2 23:44.7 0:43.7
3 4729 Daniel Morris 6th 215 389 12:54.2 36:38.9 1.23.8
4 4730 Josh Pagan 7th 237 626 13:06.4 49:45.4 1:35.9
5 4735 Gabe Zacharias 5th 238 864 13:06.7  1:02:52.1 1:36.2
6 4727 Alexander Evans 6th (270) (1134) 13:40.4 1.16:32.6 2:09.9
7 4725 Logan Cox 7th (314) (1448) 14:57.4  1:31:30.1 3:27.0

Team - 23 Holy Cross School of Champaign Finish Position - 36

Team Score (places):912 Average Time: 12:38.7
1 4165 Jay Saunders 6th 109 109 12:02.3 12:02.3 0:00.0
2 4159 Aaron Hendron 7th 127 236 12:11.4 24:13.7 0:09.1
3 4164 Cole Saunders 6th 209 445 12:49.2 37:03.0 0:46.9
4 4155 Anthony Frasca 8th 217 662 12:55.5 49:58.5 0:53.2
5 4156 Lukas Grosse-Perdekamp 7th 250 912 13:14.9 1:03:13.4 1:12.6
6 4163 Owen Robinson 8th (269) (1181) 13:38.3  1:16:51.8 1:36.0
7 4162 Jakob Riley 5th (271) (1452) 13:40.7  1:30:32.6 1:38.4

Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 9 09/09/2017 11:10:47



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

Team Score (places):992

5486
5476
5474
5483
5473
5477
5480

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):1008

4298
4316
4313
4307
4305
4296
4318

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

3214
3222
3217
3220
3225
3215
3212

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

5112
5115
5111
5108
5110
5113

O Ul WN P

51 Tremont

Caleb Steiner
Joshua Dennis
Tyler Buck
Kaiden Petro
Ayden Brown
Jack Deppert
Micah Hoving

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

26 Lincoln Middle School

Owen Gruben

Will Voss

Tim Tossey
Christopher Meyer
Carson Looper
Gavin Gierich
Trystn West

2 Bloomington Trinity Lutheran
Team Score (places):1020

Josh Hoffmann
Alex Phan

Nick Marshall
Jackson Osborn
Paul Willey
T'Qori Kimbrough
Drew Dicken

44 Thomas Jefferson
Team Score (places):1052

Joey McGinn
Cale Smith
Andre Harden
Jacob Baten
Pierce Cannon
Alec Murray

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 37
Average Time: 12:52.9

95
205
461
719
992

(1278)

(1576)

11:57.5
12:03.2
13:20.5
13:22.0
13:41.4
13:49.4
14:01.3

Finish Position - 38
Average Time: 12:49.9

Overall
Grade Place

7th 95

6th 110
6th 256
6th 258
6th 273
6th (286)
7th (298)
7th 58

8th 220
8th 223
6th 252
7th 255
6th (279)
7th (295)

8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
6th
6th

6th
7th
6th
7th
5th
6th

160
161
176
221
302

(328)

(329)

58
278
501
753

1008
(1287)
(1582)

160
321
497
718
1020
(1348)
(1677)

11:38.9
12:56.6
12:57.2
13:16.5
13:20.1
13:46.5
13:59.9

Finish Position - 39

11:57.5
24:00.8
37:21.3
50:43.4
1:04:24.8
1:18:14.2
1:.32:15.6

11:38.9
24:35.6
37:32.8
50:49.4
1.04:09.6
1:17:56.1
1:31:56.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:05.6
1:.22.9
1:24.4
1:43.8
1:51.8
2:03.7

0:00.0
1:17.7
1:18.3
1:37.6
1:41.2
2:07.6
2:20.9

Average Time: 12:53.6

12:24.6
12:25.1
12:31.3
12:56.8
14:10.2
15:50.4
15:55.7

Finish Position - 40
Average Time: 12:54.9

136
173
230
241
272

(315)

10

136
309
539
780

1052

(1367)

12:14.2
12:30.3
12:59.6
13:09.3
13:40.9
14:58.2

12:24.6
24:49.8
37:21.1
50:17.9
1:04:28.2
1:20:18.6
1:36:14.3

12:14.2
24:44.6
37:44.2
50:53.6
1:04:34.6
1:19:32.8

0:00.0
0:00.5
0:06.6
0:32.1
1:45.6
3:25.7
3:31.1

0:00.0
0:16.1
0:45.3
0:55.1
1:26.7
2:43.9

09/09/2017 11:10:48



Race Date Parkside XC Invitational
September 09, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 37 Pontiac Jr. High Finish Position - 41
Team Score (places):1059 Average Time: 13:01.0
1 4863 Sam Fogarty 8th 33 33 11:28.2 11:28.2 0:00.0
2 4857 Mason Christianson 8th 231 264 12:59.8 24:28.0 1:31.6
3 4856 Aiden Christenson 6th 235 499 13:03.1 37:31.2 1:34.9
4 4861 Camden Fenton 5th 267 766 13:34.6 51:05.8 2:06.4
5 4858 Gage Dooley 7th 293 1059 13:59.1 1:05:05.0 2:30.9
6 4865 Aiden Lee 6th (294) (1353) 13:59.5 1:19:04.5 2:31.3
7 4870 Nolan Verdun 8th (319) (1672) 15:23.3 1:34:27.9 3:55.1
Team - 18 Franklin Middle School Finish Position - 42
Team Score (places):1163 Average Time: 13:08.8

1 3932 JaKobe Shaw 8th 172 172 12:30.1 12:30.1 0:00.0
2 3905 Ethan Anderson 8th 193 365 12:36.6 25:06.7 0:06.4
3 3906 Gavin Ash 8th 236 601 13:03.5 38:10.2 0:33.3
4 3907 Jose Beuschlein 7th 280 881 13:46.6 51:56.9 1:16.4
5 3925 Garrett McNeilly 7th 282 1163 13:47.5 1:05:44.4 1:17.4
6 3927 Nicholas Pianfetti 7th (290) (1453) 13:52.5  1:19:37.0 1:22.4
7 3923 JimmyLe 8th (299) (1752) 14:03.4  1:33:40.4 1:33.3

Team - 13 East St Louis Lincoln Middle School Finish Position - 43

Team Score (places):1295 Average Time: 13:51.6
1 5463 Markeece Brown 6th 164 164 12:26.7 12:26.7 0:00.0
2 3703 Armaud Dobbins 8th 204 368 12:44.2 25:10.9 0:17.5
3 3709 Raymond Otis 6th 300 668 14:04.9 39:15.9 1:38.2
4 3713 Kerrion Taylor 7th 309 977 14:41.9 53:57.8 2:15.2
5 3712 Antwan Strong 6th 318 1295 15:20.2  1:09:18.0 2:53.5
6 5464 Maurice Brown 8th (327) (1622) 15:47.3 1:25:05.3 3:20.6
7 3706 Mykell Gillmore 6th (338) (1960) 18:38.8 1:43:44.2 6:12.1

Team - 40 Springdfield Lincoln Finish Position - 44

Team Score (places):1325 Average Time: 13:48.9
1 4960 Dewann Miller 6th 169 169 12:27.8 12:27.8 0:00.0
2 4957 Carter Kruse 6th 259 428 13:22.3 25:50.1 0:54.4
3 4961 William Rivera 8th 274 702 13:41.7 39:31.9 1:13.9
4 4958 Jaden Kuntz 6th 307 1009 14:34.1 54:06.0 2:06.2
5 4949 Jackson Beachy 6th 316 1325 14:58.6  1:09:04.6 2:30.7
6 4954 Chase Heyen 6th (317) (1642) 15:14.2  1:24:18.9 2:46.4
7 4948 Sean Atkinson 6th (320) (1962) 15:26.3  1:39:45.2 2:58.4

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 11 09/09/2017 11:10:48



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

39 Saint Matthews

Team Score (places):1338

4921
4915
4923
4924
4922
4919
4912

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Victor Smith

Eric Pollard

Isaac Turk

Joseph Ulozas

Alex Steffen
Maximilian Schuchart
Walter Kraatz

34 North Ridge Middle School

Team Score (places):1354

4743
4747
4745
4748
4742
4746

OO WN P

Team -

4120
4118
4116
4117
4121

ga b wN P

Team -

3531
3533
3530
3536
3529
3534
3527

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Team -

Michael Compton
Moise York

Nathan Miller-Hance
Adam Zwawi

Ethan Biggs

Doyle Royalty

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

21 Grant Middle School
Team Score (places):1366

Peyton Webster
Keegan Meeks
Lane Forshee
Cortavious Foster
Christian Wright

10 Clinton Junior High
Team Score (places):1378

Aidan Shanks
Jack Webb
Carter Hitchings
Khanton Wilson
Preston Daniels
Teegan West
Conner Barry

28 Mason-CLARK

Team Score (places):1451

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 45
Average Time: 13:32.4

233
480
763
1050
1338
(1629)

(1925)

199
401
677

1014
1354
(1696)

13:02.1
13:11.4
13:47.6
13:50.1
13:50.8
13:53.8
14:00.5

Finish Position - 46

13:02.1
26:13.5
40:01.2
53:51.3
1:07:42.2
1:21:36.0
1:35:36.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.3
0:45.5
0:47.9
0:48.7
0:51.7
0:58.4

Average Time: 15:19.8

12:39.1
12:41.7
13:44.0
17:55.6
19:38.8
26:12.8

Finish Position - 47
Average Time: 14:12.1

210
423
720
1042
1366

12:49.5
12:51.4
14:01.0
15:37.4
15:41.3

Finish Position - 48
Average Time: 15:38.2

46
377
709
1042
1378
(1717)

(2058)

11:32.8
16:06.3
16:19.4
16:27.4
17:44.9
18:58.4
20:07.5

Finish Position - 49
Average Time: 14:12.3

Overall
Grade Place

8th 233
8th 247
7th 283
7th 287
6th 288
7th (291)
6th (296)
8th 199
8th 202
8th 276
7th 337
8th 340
7th (342)
8th 210
8th 213
8th 297
6th 322
6th 324
8th 46

un 331
8th 332
un 333
7th 336
un (339)
7th (341)

12

12:39.1
25:20.8
39:04.8
57:00.5
1.16:39.3
1:42:52.2

12:49.5
25:40.9
39:42.0
55:19.5
1:11:00.8

11:32.8
27:39.2
43:58.6
1:00:26.1
1:18:11.0
1:37:09.5
1:57:17.0

0:00.0
0:02.5
1:04.9
5:16.5
6:59.6
13:33.7

0:00.0
0:01.8
1:115
2:47.8
2:51.7

0:00.0
4:33.5
4:46.6
4:54.6
6:12.0
7:25.6
8:34.6

09/09/2017 11:10:48



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

28 Mason-CLARK

Team Score (places):1451

4433
4442
4428
4455
4448
4452
4432

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

WAYNE BROWN
KESHAWN JONES
CARLOS AKINS
DESEAN WILLIAMS
JOHN REDMOND
DEJUAN TATE
RAJICH BRANCH

43 St. Philomena

Team Score (places):1497

5097
5090
5094
5095
5093
5091
5089

No o~ wDN PR

Race Ribordy
Michael Carson
Boden Nosalik
Jonah Perkins
Aidan Lemons
Aidan Kennedy
John Alwan

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Grade Place
6th 261
7th 262
7th 306
7th 310
8th 312
7th (321)
7th (323)
8th 229
7th 304
5th 313
6th 325
7th 326
7th (334)
8th (335)
13

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 49
Average Time: 14:12.3

261
523
829
1139
1451
(1772)

(2095)

13:26.9
13:30.0
14:24.0
14:46.9
14:53.9
15:33.5
15:40.0

Finish Position - 50
Average Time: 14:44.0

229
533
846
1171
1497
(1831)

(2166)

12:59.3
14:15.9
14:54.7
15:43.1
15:47.1
16:44.1
16:46.4

13:26.9
26:56.9
41:21.0
56:07.9
1:11:.01.9
1.26:35.4
1:42:15.4

12:59.3
27:15.2
42:10.0
57:53.1
1:13:40.3
1:30:24.5
1:47:10.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:57.0
1:19.9
1:26.9
2:06.5
2:13.0

0:00.0
1:16.6
1.55.4
2:43.8
2:47.8
3:44.8
3:47.0

09/09/2017 11:10:48



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 4819  Luke Reinhart 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th 10:36.3  5:18/M
2 2 5212  Daniel Schalk 46 Troy 8th 10:40.0 5:20/M
3 3 4235 BRADLEY DOELLMAN 25 Kingsley Junior 8th 10:44.6  5:22/M
4 4 3247  Thomas Harmon 3 Brimfield 8th 10:47.7  5:24/M
5 5 5423  Jack Stillmunkes 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 10:48.3  5:24/M
6 6 3815 Asa Smith 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 10:49.0 5:25/M
7 7 5397  Brody Ferko 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 10:50.8  5:25/M
8 8 4006  Sam Moore 19 Germantown Hills  8th 10:51.6  5:26/M
9 9 4024  Samson Dessalines 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 10:56.1  5:28/M
10 10 4788 Cody Dunn 36 Parkside Jr. High  8th 10:58.3  5:29/M
11 11 4573  Byron Gallardo 30 Mt. Zion 8th 10:59.0 5:30/M
12 12 3840  Zach Hutchins 16 Evans Junior High  8th 11:01.8 5:31/M
13 13 3375  Alex Geissler 7 Champaign 8th 11:02.0 5:31/M
14 14 4757  Owen Dare 35 Olympia Middle 8th 11:02.7 5:31/M
15 15 3653  Josh Noll 12 Dunlap Valley 7th 11:03.6  5:32/M
16 16 4673  Andrew Flais 32 New Lenox Martino 8th 11:04.5 5:32/M
17 17 5377  Grant Miller 49 Westview Hills 7th 11:04.7 5:32/M
18 18 5269 Ben Range 47 Turner/ 8th 11:05.3 5:33/M
19 19 4767  Anthony Ragland 35 Olympia Middle 8th 11:05.7  5:33/M
20 20 3806  Maison DePauw 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 11:06.6  5:33/M
21 21 3841 Aiden Lane 16 Evans Junior High  8th 11:07.3  5:34/M
22 22 5303 Jacob Minasian 48 Washington Middle 8th 11:07.9 5:34/M
23 23 3336  Otis Wildman 6 Champaign Edison 8th 11:08.1  5:34/M
24 24 5198  Tony Kochev 46 Troy 8th 11:10.4  5:35/M
25 25 5382  Karan Shetty 49 Westview Hills 8th 11:10.9 5:35/M
26 26 3837  Bennett Hakimi 16 Evans Junior High 8th 11:16.9 5:38/M
27 27 5268  Tyler Pool 47 Turner/ 8th 11:18.9  5:39/M
28 28 5069  Jac Couri 42 St. Jude Catholic 8th 11:22.3 5:41/M
29 29 3810  Adrian Landrus 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 11:24.4  5:42/IM
30 30 4760  Carter Fairfield 35 Olympia Middle 8th 11:25.0 5:43/M
31 31 5196  Erick Guzman 46 Troy 8th 11:25.9  5:43/M
32 32 3884  Jacob Gutzman 17 Franklin Jr. High 8th 11:28.0  5:44/M
33 33 4863  Sam Fogarty 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 11:28.2  5:44/M
34 34 4059 Drew Verenski 20 Glenwood Middle  7th 11:28.5  5:44/M
35 35 4682  Kurt Kreis 32 New Lenox Martino 7th 11:29.2  5:45/M
36 36 3991  Jeremy Haines 19 Germantown Hills  8th 11:29.6  5:45/M
37 37 3992  Nathan Haines 19 Germantown Hills  8th 11:29.6  5:45/M
38 38 5304  Harrison Moloney 48 Washington Middle 7th 11:30.3  5:45/M
39 39 4726  Landyn Cross 33 Normal Epiphany  8th 11:30.4  5:45/M
40 40 5409 Owen Lindstrand 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 11:30.9  5:45/M
41 41 5425  Nathan Summers 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 11:31.1  5:46/M
42 42 4058  Lleyton Turk 20 Glenwood Middle  7th 11:31.1  5:46/M
43 43 4798  Owen Gieseler 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th 11:31.4  5:46/M
44 44 4196  Jonathon Saranga 24 Homer Jr High 7th 11:32.3  5:46/M
45 45 4649  Colin Vetor 31 New Lenox Liberty 7th 11:32.5 5:46/M
46 46 3531 Aidan Shanks 10 Clinton Junior High 8th 11:32.8  5:46/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 09/09/2017 11:08:57



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 5263  Nathan McCombs 47 Turner/ 8th 11:32.9  5:46/M
48 48 3252  Jakoby McKown 3 Brimfield 8th 11:32.9  5:46/M
49 49 3667  Henry Welsh 12 Dunlap Valley 7th 11:33.2  5:47/M
50 50 3467 JAYLEN ESTRADA 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th 11:33.6  5:47/M
51 51 3166  Zach Gardner 1 Bloomington 8th 11:33.8 5:47/M
52 52 5422  Nick Sinopoli 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 11:345 5:47/M
53 53 3182  Gibson Slotky 1 Bloomington 8th 11:35.4  5:48/M
54 54 4889  Jackson Richmiller 38 Quincy Junior High 8th 11:35.4  5:48/M
55 55 4381  Justin Straub 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 11:36.1  5:48/M
56 56 3596 Jack Tudeen 11 Dunlap Middle 8th 11:37.3  5:49/M
57 57 3730  Jack Draper 14 Edwardsville 8th 11:38.8  5:49/M
58 58 4298  Owen Gruben 26 Lincoln Middle 7th 11:38.9  5:49/M
59 59 4674  Ryan Flais 32 New Lenox Martino 8th 11:38.9  5:49/M
60 60 5267 Jacob Pool 47 Turner/ 7th 11:40.3  5:50/M
61 61 3283  Bailey Webster 5 Central Junior High 8th 11:40.9 5:50/M
62 62 5199 George Limacher 46 Troy 8th 11:41.3 5:51/M
63 63 5399  Josiah Gulbro 50 Yorkville Middle 8th 11:41.7  5:51/M
64 64 3834  Dylan Eble 16 Evans Junior High 8th 11:41.7 5:51/M
65 65 3746  Ryan Luitjohan 14 Edwardsville 8th 11:42.0 5:51/M
66 66 4008  Evan Nelson 19 Germantown Hills  8th 11:42.4  5:51/M
67 67 5372  Daniel Dzanda 49 Westview Hills 7th 11:42.6  5:51/M
68 68 3413  Alex Forster 8 Channahon Junior  8th 11:43.5 5:52/M
69 69 4820 Ryan Rice 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th 11:43.6  5:52/M
70 70 4692  Devin Smith 32 New Lenox Martino 7th 11:44.4  5:52/M
71 71 3305  Shaffer Bauer 6 Champaign Edison 8th 11:45,5 5:53/M
72 72 5368  Akram Alothman 49 Westview Hills 7th 11:45.7  5:53/M
73 73 5205 Michael O'Shea 46 Troy 8th 11:47.6  5:54/M
74 74 3469 CHASE GOODWIN 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th 11:48.2  5:54/M
75 75 4580  Hunter Jackson 30 Mt. Zion 8th 11:48.7  5:54/M
76 76 5004  Charlie Mabry 41 StJoseph Middle  8th 11:49.1  5:55/M
77 77 3476  NICKOLAS MOLITOR 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th 11:49.5 5:55/M
78 78 5072  Eliot Lynch 42 St. Jude Catholic 6th 11:50.4  5:55/M
79 79 4139  Alex Maas 22 Heyworth 6th 11:50.4  5:55/M
80 80 4375  Joseph Scheele 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th 11:50.7 5:55/M
81 81 4519  Connor Colantoni 29 Metamora 8th 11:51.0 5:56/M
82 82 3811 Noah Ludy 15 El Paso-Gridley 8th 11:51.5 5:56/M
83 83 4653  Sam Yelnick 31 New Lenox Liberty 7th 11:51.5 5:56/M
84 84 3414  Jacob Fuhrman 8 Channahon Junior  8th 11:51.7 5:56/M
85 85 4892  Ayden Triplett 38 Quincy Junior High 8th 11:53.0 5:57/M
86 86 3555 Braden Cox 11 Dunlap Middle 7th 11:53.6  5:57/M
87 87 4794  Ben Frey 36 Parkside Jr. High 8th 11:53.6 5:57/M
88 88 4132  Braden Denning 22 Heyworth 7th 11:54.1 5:57/M
89 89 3658  Nick Sell 12 Dunlap Valley 7th 11:54.2  5:57/M
90 90 4644  Caden Pearl 31 New Lenox Liberty 8th 11:54.6  5:57/M
91 91 5009 Elijah Mock 41 StJoseph Middle  8th 11:54.6  5:57/M
92 92 4033 Nick Hazard 20 Glenwood Middle  8th 11:55.5 5:58/M

ShazZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 2 09/09/2017 11:08:57



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name
93 93 3419 Hayden Host
94 94 4694  Jack Starklauf
95 95 5486  Caleb Steiner
96 96 3554  Connor Cleeton
97 97 4370  Kyle Nofziger
98 98 3168 Isaac Goughnour
99 99 5400 Jaydon Harvey
100 100 4989  Grant Garrison
101 101 3578  Aiden Mohr
102 102 3748  Trevor McGeehan
103 103 3376  Sam Good
104 104 3415  Gavin Garlson
105 105 4679  Ethan Hoff
106 106 3271  Lucas Billingsley
107 107 4585  Harrison Weter
108 108 4883  John Gallaher
109 109 4165  Jay Saunders
110 110 5476  Joshua Dennis
111 111 5131 Clayton Jamison
112 112 4685  Josh Lucchetti
113 113 5306 Kaden Noel
114 114 3250 Isaiah Hill
115 115 4237 EVAN GALVIN
116 116 3333  Cooper Sweet
117 117 5027  Spencer Wilson
118 118 4185  Tyler lyons
119 119 4791  Jalen Erps
120 120 4532 Ben Roth
121 121 4017  Mitchell Burgin
122 122 4651  Jack Wojik
123 123 3809  Travis Gramm
124 124 5376 Rohan Mahajan
125 125 4827  Evan Willock
126 126 3647  Andrew Luebbers
127 127 4159  Aaron Hendron
128 128 5152  Sam Wilds
129 129 3891 Shayne White
130 130 3591 Charlie Serrahn
131 131 4045  Dequan Page
132 132 5385  Grant Zhang
133 133 5138 Shane Ogden
134 134 4636 Dane Hagen
135 135 4731  Ryersen Pirtz
136 136 5112  Joey McGinn
137 137 5189  Oscar Becerra
138 138 3477 CYRUS MUIRHEAD

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team Grade
8 Channahon Junior  6th
32 New Lenox Martino 8th
51 Tremont 7th
11 Dunlap Middle 8th
27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
1 Bloomington 8th
50 Yorkville Middle 8th
41 St Joseph Middle  8th
11 Dunlap Middle 7th
14 Edwardsville 8th
7 Champaign 7th
8 Channahon Junior  6th
32 New Lenox Martino 7th
5 Central Junior High 8th
30 Mt. Zion 8th
38 Quincy Junior High 8th
23 Holy Cross School 6th
51 Tremont 6th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
32 New Lenox Martino 8th
48 Washington Middle 7th
3 Brimfield 6th
25 Kingsley Junior 8th
6 Champaign Edison  7th
41 StJoseph Middle  6th
24 Homer Jr High 7th
36 Parkside Jr. High 8th
29 Metamora 6th
20 Glenwood Middle  7th
31 New Lenox Liberty 7th
15 El Paso-Gridley 8th
49 Westview Hills 8th
36 Parkside Jr. High 6th
12 Dunlap Valley 8th
23 Holy Cross School  7th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
11 Dunlap Middle 6th
20 Glenwood Middle  8th
49 Westview Hills 8th
45 Tolono Unity 8th
31 New Lenox Liberty 7th
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
44 Thomas Jefferson  6th
46 Troy 8th
9 Chiddix Junior High 7th

3

Time Pace
11:56.7 5:58/M
11:57.1 5:59/M
11:57.5 5:59/M
11:57.8 5:59/M
11:58.0 5:59/M
11:58.7 5:59/M
11:59.0 6:00/M
11:59.0 6:00/M
11:59.5 6:00/M
11:59.8 6:00/M
12:00.7 6:00/M
12:00.8  6:00/M
12:01.0 6:01/M
12:01.4 6:01/M
12:01.5 6:01/M
12:01.6 6:01/M
12:02.3 6:01/M
12:03.2 6:02/M
12:03.8 6:02/M
12:04.0 6:02/M
12:04.0 6:02/M
12:04.7 6:02/M
12:04.7 6:02/M
12:05.4 6:03/M
12:06.0 6:03/M
12:07.1 6:04/M
12:07.5 6:04/M
12:07.7 6:04/M
12:08.0 6:04/M
12:08.6  6:04/M
12:09.8 6:05/M
12:10.3  6:05/M
12:10.4  6:05/M
12:11.1 6:06/M
12:11.4  6:06/M
12:11.7 6:06/M
12:12.3  6:06/M
12:125 6:06/M
12:13.1  6:07/M
12:13.3 6:07/M
12:135 6:07/M
12:14.0 6:07/M
12:14.2  6:07/M
12:14.2  6:07/M
12:15.0 6:08/M
12:16.7 6:08/M

09/09/2017 11:08:58



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade
139 139 3412 Emerson Fayman 8 Channahon Junior  8th
140 140 3551 Tom Boston 11 Dunlap Middle 8th
141 141 3640 Daniel Bailey 12 Dunlap Valley 8th
142 142 4190  Jacob Moerman 24 Homer Jr High 7th
143 143 3769  Gavin Walls 14 Edwardsville 8th
144 144 5258  Aiden Fraas 47 Turner/ 7th
145 145 4246 BRANDT HENDERSON 25 Kingsley Junior 7th
146 146 4354  Taylor Fan 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
147 147 3303  Shachar Barkalifa 6 Champaign Edison  7th
148 148 3160  Tyler Cheley 1 Bloomington 7th
149 149 4054  Jon Smith 20 Glenwood Middle  8th
150 150 4642 Noah Nawracaj 31 New Lenox Liberty 6th
151 151 3310  Cooper Carson 6 Champaign Edison  7th
152 152 4882  Erik Carlson 38 Quincy Junior High 8th
153 153 3306  Nick Bonn 6 Champaign Edison  7th
154 154 5254  Nolan Decker 47 Turner/ 8th
155 155 3318  Joshua Hooper 6 Champaign Edison 6th
156 156 4254  SKY RIDDLE 25 Kingsley Junior 7th
157 157 5276  Nolan Welch 47 Turner/ 8th
158 158 4353  Gabe Difanis 27 Mahomet-Seymour 7th
159 159 5292  Noah Coovert 48 Washington Middle 8th
160 160 3214  Josh Hoffmann 2 Bloomington Trinity 8th
161 161 3222  Alex Phan 2 Bloomington Trinity  7th
162 162 4576  Evan Griffith 30 Mt. Zion 7th
163 163 4181  Noah Groenendal 24 Homer Jr High 7th
164 164 5463  Markeece Brown 13 East St Louis 6th
165 165 3239  Reece Albritton 3 Brimfield 8th
166 166 3886  Tyler Kanganis 17 Franklin Jr. High 8th
167 167 3651  Jack Morris 12 Dunlap Valley 7th
168 168 4577  Ethan Hamilton 30 Mt. Zion 7th
169 169 4960 Dewann Miller 40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
170 170 5001 Brock Kellenberger 41 St Joseph Middle  6th
171 171 3550 Sam Blascyk 11 Dunlap Middle 6th
172 172 3932  JaKobe Shaw 18 Franklin Middle 8th
173 173 5115 Cale Smith 44 Thomas Jefferson  7th
174 174 5132  Braden Lane 45 Tolono Unity 7th
175 175 5005 Carson Maroon 41 StJoseph Middle  6th
176 176 3217  Nick Marshall 2 Bloomington Trinity 7th
177 177 3842  Marcus Lee 16 Evans Junior High  8th
178 178 5213  Matthew Strong 46 Troy 8th
179 179 3753  Ben Perulfi 14 Edwardsville 6th
180 180 3655 Kevin Qu 12 Dunlap Valley 8th
181 181 5068  Brian Coulter 42 St. Jude Catholic 8th
182 182 4131  Eli Dahlhauser 22 Heyworth 8th
183 183 4376  Avery Seaman 27 Mahomet-Seymour 8th
184 184 5384  Ashton Youngfelt 49 Westview Hills 7th

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

4

Time Pace
12:17.1  6:09/M
12:18.0 6:09/M
12:18.0 6:09/M
12:18.4  6:09/M
12:18.5 6:09/M
12:19.1  6:10/M
12:19.3  6:10/M
12:19.8 6:10/M
12:20.8 6:10/M
12:20.8 6:10/M
12:21.0 6:11/M
12:21.0 6:11/M
12:21.6 6:11/M
12:21.7 6:11/M
12:21.9 6:11/M
12:22.2 6:11/M
12:22.4  6:11/M
12:225 6:11/M
12:23.7 6:12/M
12:24.2 6:12/M
12:245 6:12/M
12:24.6  6:12/M
12:25.1  6:13/M
12:26.2 6:13/M
12:26.3  6:13/M
12:26.7 6:13/M
12:27.1  6:14/M
12:27.2 6:14/M
12:27.3  6:14/M
12:27.8  6:14/M
12:27.8  6:14/M
12:28.6  6:14/M
12:28.7  6:14/M
12:30.1 6:15/M
12:30.3  6:15/M
12:30.7 6:15/M
12:31.1  6:16/M
12:31.3 6:16/M
12:31.3  6:16/M
12:32.1  6:16/M
12:32.5 6:16/M
12:32.6  6:16/M
12:33.0 6:17/M
12:33.4 6:17/M
12:33.6 6:17/M
12:33.7 6:17/M

09/09/2017 11:08:58



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 185 3995  Levi Hernandez 19 Germantown Hills  8th 12:34.1 6:17/M
186 186 5149  Nathan Weakley 45 Tolono Unity 8th 12:34.8 6:17/M
187 187 3379  Andrew Hemming 7 Champaign 7th 12:35.1  6:18/M
188 188 5127  Tyler Cain 45 Tolono Unity 7th 12:35.5 6:18/M
189 189 4011  Andrew Schaffer 19 Germantown Hills  7th 12:35.7  6:18/M
190 190 3768  Alex Uder 14 Edwardsville 6th 12:36.0 6:18/M
191 191 3998 Logan Johnson 19 Germantown Hills  6th 12:36.1  6:18/M
192 192 4570  Matthew Derrick 30 Mt. Zion 8th 12:36.4  6:18/M
193 193 3905 Ethan Anderson 18 Franklin Middle 8th 12:36.6  6:18/M
194 194 3817 TJ Supan 15 El Paso-Gridley 7th 12:36.9  6:18/M
195 195 4647  Ryan Seddon 31 New Lenox Liberty 6th 12:37.4  6:19/M
196 196 4524  Chase Ehlers 29 Metamora 8th 12:37.9 6:19/M
197 197 3275  Matthew Gray 5 Central Junior High  7th 12:38.2  6:19/M
198 198 4984  Braden Clampitt 41 StJoseph Middle  8th 12:38.4  6:19/M
199 199 4743  Michael Compton 34 North Ridge Middle 8th 12:39.1  6:20/M
200 200 4252 TYLER PIAZZA 25 Kingsley Junior 7th 12:39.6  6:20/M
201 201 3843 Nathan Lee 16 Evans Junior High  6th 12:40.9 6:20/M
202 202 4747  Moise York 34 North Ridge Middle 8th 12:41.7  6:21/M
203 203 4525  Ben Elwell 29 Metamora 7th 12:42.3  6:21/M
204 204 3703  Armaud Dobbins 13 East St Louis 8th 12:44.2  6:22/M
205 205 3847  Jeevan Rathakrishnan 16 Evans Junior High  8th 12:44.2  6:22/IM
206 206 3408  Trevor Cichon 8 Channahon Junior  6th 12:45.7  6:23/IM
207 207 3282  Danny Vergara 5 Central Junior High  8th 12:46.9 6:23/M
208 208 3473 KAMDEN MALINOWSKI 9 Chiddix Junior High 7th 12:49.1  6:25/M
209 209 4164  Cole Saunders 23 Holy Cross School 6th 12:49.2  6:25/M
210 210 4120 Peyton Webster 21 Grant Middle 8th 12:495 6:25/M
211 211 5066 Ben Byrd 42 St. Jude Catholic 8th 12:50.0 6:25/M
212 212 3478 RYAN PALS 9 Chiddix Junior High 8th 12:50.1 6:25/M
213 213 4118 Keegan Meeks 21 Grant Middle 8th 12:51.4  6:26/M
214 214 4194  Noah Peake 24 Homer Jr High 8th 12:53.9 6:27/M
215 215 4729  Daniel Morris 33 Normal Epiphany  6th 12:54.2  6:27/M
216 216 4766  Luke Piper 35 Olympia Middle 7th 12:549  6:27/M
217 217 4155  Anthony Frasca 23 Holy Cross School 8th 12:55.5 6:28/M
218 218 3172  Dawson Marshall 1 Bloomington 8th 12:55.6  6:28/M
219 219 3388  Payton Wendell 7 Champaign 7th 12:56.4  6:28/M
220 220 4316  Will Voss 26 Lincoln Middle 8th 12:56.6  6:28/M
221 221 3220 Jackson Osborn 2 Bloomington Trinity 8th 12:56.8 6:28/M
222 222 4761  Seth Jenkins 35 Olympia Middle 7th 12:57.0 6:29/M
223 223 4313  Tim Tossey 26 Lincoln Middle 8th 12:57.2  6:29/M
224 224 4138  Trent Lafrance 22 Heyworth 8th 12:57.6  6:29/M
225 225 3804  Sam Bushert 15 El Paso-Gridley 7th 12:57.6  6:29/M
226 226 4141  Nathaniel Roehrig 22 Heyworth 6th 12:57.7 6:29/M
227 227 4531  Andrew Mischler 29 Metamora 7th 12:58.3  6:29/M
228 228 3165  David Ferrier 1 Bloomington 7th 12:58.9  6:29/M
229 229 5097 Race Ribordy 43 St. Philomena 8th 12:59.3  6:30/M
230 230 5111  Andre Harden 44 Thomas Jefferson  6th 12:59.6  6:30/M

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing 5 09/09/2017 11:08:58



Parkside XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 231 4857  Mason Christianson 37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th 12:59.8  6:30/M
232 232 4389  Gage Williams 27 Mahomet-Seymour 7th 13:00.4  6:30/M
233 233 4921  Victor Smith 39 Saint Matthews 8th 13:02.1 6:31/M
234 234 4894  Luke Walbring 38 Quincy Junior High 8th 13:02.5 6:31/M
235 235 4856  Aiden Christenson 37 Pontiac Jr. High 6th 13:03.1  6:32/M
236 236 3906 Gavin Ash 18 Franklin Middle 8th 13:03.5 6:32/M
237 237 4730  Josh Pagan 33 Normal Epiphany  7th 13:06.4  6:33/M
238 238 4735  Gabe Zacharias 33 Normal Epiphany  5th 13:06.7 6:33/M
239 239 3246  Scott Gore 3 Brimfield 8th 13:07.4  6:34/M
240 240 3418  Cael Hiser 8 Channahon Junior  7th 13:07.9 6:34/M
241 241 5108 Jacob Baten 44 Thomas Jefferson  7th 13:09.3  6:35/M
242 242 3766  Drew Surhe 14 Edwardsville 6th 13:09.6  6:35/M
243 243 3882  Brayden Colwell 17 Franklin Jr. High 8th 13:09.7  6:35/M
244 244 3249  L.J. Higgs 3 Brimfield 6th 13:10.5 6:35/M
245 245 4179  Jason DiGiovanni 24 Homer Jr High 8th 13:10.9  6:35/M
246 246 3374  SungJoon Choi 7 Champaign 8th 13:11.0 6:36/M
247 247 4915  Eric Pollard 39 Saint Matthews 8th 13:11.4  6:36/M
248 248 3255  Mason Seigel 3 Brimfield 6th 13:14.1  6:37/M
249 249 3274  Peter Dodson 5 Central Junior High 8th 13:145 6:37/M
250 250 4156  Lukas Grosse-Perdekamp 23 Holy Cross School  7th 13:14.9 6:37/M
251 251 4203  Nick Wood 24 Homer Jr High 7th 13:16.1  6:38/M
252 252 4307  Christopher Meyer 26 Lincoln Middle 6th 13:16.5 6:38/M
253 253 4142  Austin Russow 22 Heyworth 7th 13:18.6  6:39/M
254 254 4574  Mason Gatlin 30 Mt. Zion 8th 13:19.5 6:40/M
255 255 4305  Carson Looper 26 Lincoln Middle 7th 13:20.1  6:40/M
256 256 5474  Tyler Buck 51 Tremont 6th 13:20.5 6:40/M
257 257 4227 JAMES BAIR 25 Kingsley Junior 7th 13:21.4  6:41/M
258 258 5483  Kaiden Petro 51 Tremont 6th 13:22.0 6:41/M
259 259 4957  Carter Kruse 40 Springfield Lincoln  6th 13:22.3 6:41/M
260 260 4521  Alex Cullen 29 Metamora 6th 13:23.7  6:42/M
261 261 4433 WAYNE BROWN 28 Mason-CLARK 6th 13:26.9  6:43/M
262 262 4442 KESHAWN JONES 28 Mason-CLARK 7th 13:30.0 6:45/M
263 263 4885  Matthew McClelland 38 Quincy Junior High 7th 13:32.7  6:46/M
264 264 3169 lan Kelly 1 Bloomington 8th 13:33.1  6:47/M
265 265 3464 SEAN COLE 9 Chiddix Junior High 7th 13:34.0 6:47/M
266 266 5070 Aidan Flaherty 42 St. Jude Catholic 7th 13:34.5 6:47/M
267 267 4861  Camden Fenton 37 Pontiac Jr. High 5th 13:34.6  6:47/M
268 268 4527  Logan Gibson 29 Metamora 7th 13:37.9  6:49/M
269 269 4163  Owen Robinson 23 Holy Cross School 8th 13:38.3  6:49/M
270 270 4727  Alexander Evans 33 Normal Epiphany  6th 13:40.4  6:50/M
271 271 4162  Jakob Riley 23 Holy Cross School 5th 13:40.7  6:50/M
272 272 5110 Pierce Cannon 44 Thomas Jefferson  5th 13:40.9 6:50/M
273 273 5473  Ayden Brown 51 Tremont 6th 13:41.4 6:51/M
274 274 4961  William Rivera 40 Springfield Lincoln  8th 13:41.7 6:51/M
275 275 3383  Gunveer Singh 7 Champaign 8th 13:42.6 6:51/M
276 276 4745  Nathan Miller-Hance 34 North Ridge Middle 8th 13:44.0 6:52/M

Shazam Racing ShaZam Racing 6 09/09/2017 11:08:59



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Place Score Bib No Name

277 277 4881  Nicholas Bange
278 278 5316  Garrett Spahn
279 279 4296  Gavin Gierich
280 280 3907  Jose Beuschlein
281 281 3272  Garrett Cantrall
282 282 3925  Garrett McNeilly
283 283 4923  lIsaac Turk

284 284 3880 Carson Bowman
285 285 3883  Trevor Colwell
286 286 5477  Jack Deppert

287 287 4924  Joseph Ulozas
288 288 4922  Alex Steffen

289 289 4763  Brantson Komnick
290 290 3927 Nicholas Pianfetti
291 291 4919  Maximilian Schuchart
292 292 5315 Payne Smith

293 293 4858  Gage Dooley

294 294 4865  Aiden Lee

295 295 4318  Trystn West

296 296 4912  Walter Kraatz
297 297 4116  Lane Forshee
298 298 5480  Micah Hoving
299 299 3923 Jimmy Le

300 300 3709 Raymond Otis
301 301 5074  Sean Magner
302 302 3225  Paul Willey

303 303 3881  Mason Clayton
304 304 5090 Michael Carson
305 305 5294  Brady Finn

306 306 4428 CARLOS AKINS
307 307 4958  Jaden Kuntz

308 308 4127  Brady Bierbaum
309 309 3713  Kerrion Taylor
310 310 4455 DESEAN WILLIAMS
311 311 3276  Colin Hieronimus
312 312 4448 JOHN REDMOND
313 313 5094 Boden Nosalik
314 314 4725 Logan Cox

315 315 5113  Alec Murray

316 316 4949  Jackson Beachy
317 317 4954  Chase Heyen
318 318 3712  Antwan Strong
319 319 4870  Nolan Verdun
320 320 4948  Sean Atkinson
321 321 4452 DEJUAN TATE
322 322 4117  Cortavious Foster

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Varsity Boys

Team Grade
38 Quincy Junior High 8th
48 Washington Middle 7th
26 Lincoln Middle 6th
18 Franklin Middle 7th
5 Central Junior High  7th
18 Franklin Middle 7th
39 Saint Matthews 7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
51 Tremont 6th
39 Saint Matthews 7th
39 Saint Matthews 6th
35 Olympia Middle 6th
18 Franklin Middle 7th
39 Saint Matthews 7th
48 Washington Middle 8th
37 Pontiac Jr. High 7th
37 Pontiac Jr. High 6th
26 Lincoln Middle 7th
39 Saint Matthews 6th
21 Grant Middle 8th
51 Tremont 7th
18 Franklin Middle 8th
13 East St Louis 6th
42 St. Jude Catholic 8th
2 Bloomington Trinity 7th
17 Franklin Jr. High 6th
43 St. Philomena 7th
48 Washington Middle 7th
28 Mason-CLARK 7th
40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
22 Heyworth 6th
13 East St Louis 7th
28 Mason-CLARK 7th
5 Central Junior High  6th
28 Mason-CLARK 8th
43 St. Philomena 5th
33 Normal Epiphany  7th
44 Thomas Jefferson  6th
40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
13 East St Louis 6th
37 Pontiac Jr. High 8th
40 Springfield Lincoln  6th
28 Mason-CLARK 7th
21 Grant Middle 6th

7

Time Pace
13:44.0 6:52/M
13:45.0 6:53/M
13:46.5 6:53/M
13:46.6  6:53/M
13:47.4  6:54/M
13:47.5 6:54/M
13:47.6  6:54/M
13:47.8 6:54/M
13:48.5 6:54/M
13:49.4  6:55/M
13:50.1  6:55/M
13:50.8 6:55/M
13:51.3 6:56/M
13:52.5 6:56/M
13:53.8  6:57/M
13:54.9 6:57/M
13:59.1  7:00/M
13:59.5 7:00/M
13:59.9  7:00/M
14:00.5 7:00/M
14:01.0 7:01/M
14:01.3 7:01/M
14:03.4  7:02/M
14:04.9 7:02/M
14:06.6  7:03/M
14:10.2  7:05/M
14:13.0 7:07/M
14:15.9 7:08/M
14:20.4  7:10/M
14:24.0 7:12/M
14:34.1  7:17/M
14:41.0 7:21/M
14:41.9 7:21/M
14:46.9  7:23/M
14:51.6  7:26/M
14:53.9 7:27/M
14:54.7  7:27/M
14:57.4  7:29/M
14:58.2  7:29/M
14:58.6  7:29/M
15:14.2  7:37/M
15:20.2  7:40/M
15:23.3  7:42/M
15:26.3  7:43/M
15:33.5  7:47/M
15:37.4  7:49/M

09/09/2017 11:08:59



Race Date

September 09, 2017

Place Score Bib No Name

323 323 4432 RAJICH BRANCH
324 324 4121  Christian Wright
325 325 5095 Jonah Perkins
326 326 5093 Aidan Lemons
327 327 5464  Maurice Brown
328 328 3215 T'Qori Kimbrough
329 329 3212 Drew Dicken
330 330 4754  Michael Bagby
331 331 3533  Jack Webb

332 332 3530  Carter Hitchings
333 333 3536 Khanton Wilson
334 334 5091 Aidan Kennedy
335 335 5089  John Alwan

336 336 3529  Preston Daniels
337 337 4748  Adam Zwawi
338 338 3706  Mykell Gillmore
339 339 3534 Teegan West
340 340 4742  Ethan Biggs
341 341 3527  Conner Barry
342 342 4746  Doyle Royalty

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Parkside XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

28
21
43
43
13
2
2
35
10
10
10
43
43
10
34
13
10
34
10
34

Mason-CLARK
Grant Middle

St. Philomena

St. Philomena
East St Louis
Bloomington Trinity
Bloomington Trinity
Olympia Middle
Clinton Junior High
Clinton Junior High
Clinton Junior High
St. Philomena

St. Philomena
Clinton Junior High
North Ridge Middle
East St Louis
Clinton Junior High
North Ridge Middle
Clinton Junior High
North Ridge Middle

Grade

7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
un

8th
un

7th
8th
7th
7th
6th
un

8th
7th
7th

Time Pace
15:40.0 7:50/M
15:41.3 7:51/M
15:43.1  7:52/M
15:47.1  7:54/M
15:47.3  7:54/M
15:50.4  7:55/M
15:55.7  7:58/M
15:58.8  7:59/M
16:06.3  8:03/M
16:19.4  8:10/M
16:27.4  8:14/M
16:44.1  8:22/M
16:46.4  8:23/M
17:449 8:52/M
17:55.6  8:58/M
18:38.8  9:19/M
18:58.4  9:29/M
19:38.8  9:49/M
20:07.5 10:04/M
26:12.8 13:06/M

09/09/2017 11:08:59



